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
bordering creek. Part wooded, part pasture with huge barn andfencing.
Semi-Rustic wrapped porch home with gorgeous fireplaces and antique
mantles. Hardwoods, deck, wet bar, woodstove can back up heat. Full
finished daylight basement. Double garage with workshop. Bath house

ol! Wow! Only $249,900 237
PRESTIGIOUS GOLD RUN IN KINGS MOUNTAIN. Close to Hwy
74 and 1-85. 1.21 corneracre lot. Up to 5 bedrooms, central vac,
fireplace, spacious room and formals. Gorgeous entrance foyer, double
arage. A great deal at only $265,000 just $68.11 persq.ft. R27626

507 IDER DRIVE. 4/2 split foyer home withfenced back yard holds
above ground pool. This spacious home haslots of potential in a good
neighborhood and strategically situated between Kings Mountain,
iSprings and Shelby. Call today. $108,900 R29895
BESSEMER CITY Newly painted 3 bedroom home with security system,
new hot water heater and dishwasher. Call today fora private tour.
Great homefor just $75,000 R30112
WELCOME HOME! 211 Waco Rd. This greatstarter or retirement home
is cute as pie. 2/1 w. sunroom. Roomy master bedroom. French doors.
New windows throughout. Pretty lot with flowers and fruit trees.
Garden spot and city utilities. Carport and Subulldme, $64,900 R29906
LOOKING FOR AN ALREADY REMODELED CUTIE! This spacious
2/1 has new roof, replacement windows, new paint, carpet, bathroom
fixtures and more. Livingroom hasfireplace. Lnporch and large
basement would be great for workshop. Fruit, nu
fostoft? $62,900 R28525 Owner Motivated!

trees and flowers

FF 74 BYPASS WEST OF SHELBY! Cute well maintained
ungalow with 3/1 plus 2 BR upstalis are not included in square footage.

They are not heated & cooled. Hardwoods under carpet. Formalliving
w/ tp Storm doors & windows, vinyl siding. Cute oopian & sitting
on .81 acre lot w. pres trees & outbuilding. “Only $59,900 R29858
WINTER PARK S/D - 2250 sq.ft. brick split level in great condition. 3/2
with spacious rooms. Gaslog fireplace in family room. Gas heat/ac,
woodstove. Large kitchen with breakfast nook.” Fenced back yard.
Workshop and so much more! Just listed! $169,900 R30162  

 
ment.

This the 4th day of
July, 2002.
Cathy Carroll Bridges
Estate of
Mary Sue Weaver
Carroll
709 Sandalwood Lane

Kings Mountain, N.C.
28086
KMH 2529
(7:4, 11, 18, 25)

 

FOR SALE

Electric

Hospital Bed

Wheel Chair

Overbed

Table

And More!

704-629-0451
(Evening)
 

 

Bunch
Real Eatate
Phillip Bunch, Broker
460-2450 ‘til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

RESIDENTIAL
NEW LISTING - 4BR, 2
1/2 BA 2 story colonial.
No. 10 Fairway Wood-
bridge Golf Course. LR,
DR, FR wi/fp, Kitch. & Din.
Area, 2 car gar., 936 New
Camp Creek Ch. Rd.
$212,500
REMODELED: 3BR, 2BA
Ranch in Private Setting.
LR w/FP, kitch. & Din.

ALE!PE Orage,2
car Garage.
Sandhurst Dr. $142,500
CONVENIENT TO I-85
4BR, 2BA, brick ranch,
ies size bedrooms, LR
W, iningSALEBENDING
nice wooded lot, 1601
4 108 Timberland Dr.,
$110,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION
3BR, 2BA, ranch on pvt.

BALEBENDING?
Good Deal!
SHELBY AREA: 3BR,
1BA brick ranch, ideal for
starter home or rental.
Fenced yard. Updated
kitchen heating & AC
system. LR, kitch. & din.
area, french doors onto
deck. 2412 S. Lafayette
St. 1 1/2 mile past Norris
Furniture. $77,500

, 4, or 5 BR, 2BA
CAPE COD remodeled
thru-out, new heat. & ac
syst., new hot water heat-
er, LR & din. area. Out-
side stor. bldg. deep lot,
could be business. 920 S.
Battleground Ave. $68,500
OLDER HOME w/char-
acter. Hard- wood floors
throughout.  3BR, 1BA,
partial basement, sun-
room, nice garden space,
conv. but Shas 510 S.
Cherokee St. $68,000
COUNTRY SETTING
1_ MILE FROM I-88
2BR, 1BA. Great starter
home. Remodeled 97.
Energy eff. tilt out wind-
ows, vinyl siding, carpet &
vinyl. “Lease purchase
considered. 115 Urban
Drive, $62,000

LAND
1 1/4 ACRES suitable
for modular home. City

wg y
wooded, © on St.
Charlotte. 715 Dawn
Circle, $28,000
19.5 ACRES MOSTLY
WOODED creek on pro-
perty, 175 ft. rd. frontage,
1409 S. Battleground Ave.,
$69,500
1 ACRE +- 2 GOLF

LOTS #3
Fairway, Mostly wooded,
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
center, ' nursing and
convalescent home, .

congregate and group
care uses. No use
change is proposed.
Said application
change alters the origi-
nalsite plan by chang-
ing driveways, location
of parking, location of
building, layout of

facility, buffering,

greenways and side-

 

Leigh Realty
The Home Buyer's Friend
Office # 704-739-1402
Fax # 704-730-1117

E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net
*Wanda Conner
*Brent Leigh
  
 

1016 Linwood Road -
3BR,2 1/2BA,located
close to 85 & 74, City
utilities. Lovely home
w/ fenced in back yard.
105 McGinnis Street -
SBR, IBA,partial base-
ment. A good fixer
upper. Located close to
74 & downtown.
Lattimore Area 3BR,
1 1/2BA, 1,000 sq.ft.,
central electric w/ac, all
brick w/vinyl trim, Crest
High School, Lease w/
Option to Purchase.
Call for Details.
703 W. King Street -
Good location for doc-
tor s office or general
office area. Across from
KM Hospital
415 Yarbro Road - 7.1
Acres - Close to City but
country setting.
7.5 Acres of Land south
of Kings Mtn. on Steer
Rd. off of Bethlehem
Ch. Road. Country
setting.   

 

HORN AND
ASSOCIATES. IN

Linda Newsome Shanice Bowling Danny Clay

NC
704-435-2114

ed above.
The date for the City
Council Public Hearing
is Tuesday, July 30,
2002 at 7:00 PM.
KMH 2527
(7:4, 11, 18)

RECREATION MAINTENANCE POSITION
Applications are being accepted fora full-

time maintenance position for the City of
Cherryville in the Recreation Department, until

bead  
  
Friday, 8am to 5pm.

 

Pogten is filled. Responsibilities include
allfield and parks maintenance, under the

supervision of the Public Works Director. NC
drivers license is required, and applicant must
pass a pre-employment drug test.
Application can be picked up at the City Hall,
116 South Mountain Street, from Monday thru

The City of Cherryville is an equal opportunity
employer and does not discriminate against
race, color, creed,religion, age,citizenship,
disability, veteran status, sex or national origin.   
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us the trick,

B.D.E
CONSTRUCTION

& DUB - 739-5636

58 Topp - 937.93545
The 3 Little Pigs taught

your house with Brick!

Always build

 

NEW STR

Prices!

Before 
| #1 IN CLEVELAND COUNTY-TOP LISTING AND SELLING FIRM

White Plains; also off Margrace Road.

New Brick Homes at Siding Home
Check Our Prices

   

EETS OPEN  
You Buy!

Call Dub or Todd!

704-739-2220
www. kingsmtnhomes.com

: e-mail: |
kingsmountain@carolina.rr.com

 

 

Piedmont

Eric Gay - Agent

  Bis Broker In Charge

 
Joyce Dixon Sherry Lee

2 .
Patricia Pearson Dawn Hambright Price Teresa Ruppe

Agent Agent Agent

“The Next Best Thing to Actually Being There”
View Our Visual Tours @ www.shelbyhomes.com

FRAME RANCH HOME
LOCATED NEAR END
OF CUL-DE-SAC with 3
bedrooms and 1 bath.
Fenced backyard with
plenty of room for a
garden.
cation to Hwy 74. Call
Teresa Ruppe 704-739-
220, ext. 207 for -
information -(30234/1012)

Convenient lo-

WELL-MAINTANINED 2
STORY BRICK HOME,
with double garage.
Fenced back yard, very
nicely landscaped. Up-
stairs laundry room,
bonus room used as 4th
bedroom and dining room
off kitchen. Call Danny
Clay 704-482-7316 ext 60
for more info- 30183/7463

YOUR FAMILY WILL
LOVE THIS BEAUTIFUL
HOMEvery spacious 4
bedroom, 3 1/2 bath
custom home with
attention to detail. Private
cu-de-sac 1-12 acre lot,
beautifully landscaped
with creek on property.
Private baths for 2 of the
4 BR. Easyto clean

 

 

NEW CONSTRUCTION Brick
home
ceilings in master BR & 2nd
BR.
refrigerator, range, dishwasher
& microwave.

3BR/2BA, vaulted

Fireplace, appliances,

Hardwood
floors, carpet & tile. Double garage & deck. Co.
water, city gas, under-ground utilities & cable TV
avail. Choose colors now! Call Teresa Ruppe 704-
739-2220 ext. 207. (30035/1002)

FEATURED PROPERTY

ERE, ENJOYS ,
YOUR NEW HOME & IN-
GROUND POOL Your
home features 3 bedrooms
and 2 baths. Price at
$169,900. Call Linda
Newsome 704-739-2220,
ext. 204 for additional
information. (30138/1008)

FASTIDIOUSLY-KEPT
BRICK RANCH sparkl-

Almosting and clean! Alr
new! Custom built single
story on a serene street.
Charming home set off by
hardwood flooring, large
bedrooms, plus designer
decor. Large patio.
$206,500 Call Sherry
Lee for details. 704-481-
2181 x 136.
7409)

(29986/

GET THE CLUBS READY!
Enjoy the peaceful setting
and opportunities in this 4
bedroom, 2 1/2 bath
home overlooking the
16th green. Located in
great neighborhood just
minutes from schools,
shopping and interstate
access. A must see. Call
Dawn Hambright Price
704-739-2220 ext. 205
for additional information.
(29939/1000)

BRICK RANCH located
in Quail Run Subdivision
with 3BR's, 1 bath
storage building.
Updates include 5 yr. old
architectural shingles,
vinyl siding, some new
carpet, replacement
windows & gas logs. Call
Joyce Dixon 704-482-
7316, ext. 60 for more
details. (29282/7163 

windows. Exterior and
interior walls are
insulated. Intercom
system. Tons of storage.
Large laundry room with
laundry chute from
upstairs. Call Barbara
Moore 704-482-7316 x
153 for a tour
(30217/7479) $229,500 

32,000 CARS PER DAY
pass this 50 year old
established business lo-
cated across from the
new Applebee's, Jack-In-
The-Box & Lowe's. Gol-
den opportunity to con-
tinue a tradition. Zoned
6-B, included in price are
smokers, freezers, cool-
ers, furniture, inventory &
operating business. Call
Eric Gay for details, 704-
739-2220, ext. 206.
(27821/6002) '

SL

GORGEOUS WATER-
VIEWS THROUGHOUT
HOME Hardwood floors,
large master suite on
main floor. Bonus rooms
tons of storage. 3BR, 3
1/2 BA. Very prestigious
home! Call Sharice
Bowling 704-482-7316,
ext. 29 for additional
information.
(29782/7342)
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